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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. Zeit

W-JUN.
1 222 Celina Wigele 01 AUT Askö Wollanig 85 2:26:27,2

M-JUN.
1 381 Keppelmüller Simon 02 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 17 1:47:23,7
2 313 Toniolli Markus 01 AUT MTB Club Vorau 22 1:49:46,1
3 385 Leinweber Oliver 02 AUT MTB Team Oki Aza Oberwart 37 2:00:55,1

DAMEN1
1 350 Hainfellner Sandra 96 AUT WSV Payerbach 79 2:21:45,0
2 393 Beißer-Körmer Daniela 80 AUT RC Dreilala Münichsthal 109 2:43:41,1
3 271 Lorenschitz Isabella 92 AUT PSV Wien Sektion Triathlon 126 3:09:58,3

HERREN1
1 397 Weber Manuel 91 AUT Crazy Crossbike 1 1:39:35,2
2 336 Rauscher Martin 96 AUT RC ARBÖ Trumau 2 1:39:52,2
3 331 Bauer Florian 94 AUT RC Bike Next 125 Hackl 4 1:40:59,6
4 291 Pross Matteo 96 AUT Zweirad Janger 8 1:43:20,2
5 390 Brus Alexander 94 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki 9 1:43:48,2
6 208 Heigl Philipp 93 AUT SU bikestore.cc - Team 10 1:44:04,8
7 264 Kraft Bernhard 96 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki 11 1:44:24,2
8 233 Geier Stefan 94 AUT Mtb Club Vorau 15 1:46:33,9
9 344 Riegler Philip 97 AUT Taxi Thalhuber 16 1:47:12,7
10 324 Enk Daniel 94 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 21 1:49:29,2
11 380 Hirtl Markus 96 AUT TUS Radsportcaska Feldbach 24 1:49:52,8
12 207 Klackl Johann 93 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki 26 1:51:52,9
13 388 Haas Markus 91 AUT Rsg Thermenregion 30 1:58:37,7
14 204 Bartl Johannes 99 AUT BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 31 1:59:00,4
15 345 Roßmann Dominik 91 AUT FC Donald Radsport 32 1:59:31,4
16 285 Pernsteiner Stefan 98 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 44 2:03:03,9
17 236 Haider Andreas 00 AUT Picher Racing Team 48 2:05:37,2
18 258 Klinger Manuel 93 AUT Die Lenkerbeißer 49 2:06:16,9
19 280 Ofenböck Markus 98 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 54 2:07:24,5
20 329 Riegler Fabian 97 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 63 2:12:08,0
21 356 Pieber Martin 92 AUT Racing Team Kremstal 75 2:20:34,0
22 340 Wilfling Klaus 91 AUT FC Donald 83 2:25:33,3
23 201 Mesanagic Hasan 90 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 84 2:25:40,7
24 284 Pernsteiner Daniel 97 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 90 2:28:36,1
25 348 Thomschitz Andreas 91 AUT Großhöflein 92 2:32:33,2
26 246 Hofer Christian 91 AUT MTB Götzendorf 115 2:50:58,9
27 262 Kölbl Clemens 92 AUT Die Lenkerbeißer 125 3:04:37,9
28 231 Gamperl Georg 94 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach 129 3:12:29,8
29 247 Hofer Daniel 91 AUT MTB Götzendorf 130 3:12:30,9
30 320 Zingl Alexander 93 AUT Schäffern 137 4:01:52,6

DAMEN2
1 221 Burgholzer Ulrike 76 AUT Bikesport RC Kremstal 73 2:18:07,6
2 371 Dunkler Ulrike 73 AUT Wien 121 2:58:21,4

HERREN2
1 202 Theuerweckl Daniel 89 AUT Radwelt MK Factoryracing 3 1:40:44,7
2 206 Sölkner Manuel 88 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki 7 1:42:32,3
3 395 Lebenbauer Andreas 89 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 12 1:44:41,3
4 375 Koller Heinz-Peter 80 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 14 1:45:00,5
5 287 Plank Christoph 83 AUT MTB Club Oberwart 28 1:53:38,8
6 304 Schneidhofer René 83 AUT Kindberg 34 1:59:45,4
7 321 Zingl Christian 89 AUT Waldbach 39 2:01:00,2
8 332 Kainz Dietmar 85 AUT Crazy Cross Biker 42 2:02:09,0
9 293 Rauscher Mathias 89 AUT Team Gecko 56 2:09:30,3
10 244 Hofer Christian 88 AUT Fladnitz An Der Teichalm 57 2:09:30,5
11 335 Pratscher Manuel 88 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 58 2:09:46,3
12 283 Pasch Michael 80 AUT Wien 60 2:10:59,4
13 219 Burdein Benjamin 83 AUT ATSV Ternitz 62 2:11:58,5
14 240 Herzlinger-Fuchs Florian 85 AUT Seebenstein 65 2:12:38,3
15 248 Holzer Markus 89 AUT Thomasberg 66 2:12:39,8
16 276 Milchrahm Stephan 82 AUT MTB Freunde Hochneukirchen 72 2:18:04,7
17 387 Höfler Thomas 82 AUT RC Stadt Haag 76 2:20:37,6
18 245 Hofer Josef 86 AUT Lipizzanerteam 82 2:24:59,4
19 351 Schuster Martin 88 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 87 2:27:38,2
20 389 Hausmann Peter 81 AUT Gsuf 89 2:27:47,0
21 376 Harfmann Tobias 88 AUT Neusiedl am See 91 2:32:23,4
22 266 Krizan Rudolf 88 AUT Club Tanke 95 2:34:06,5
23 203 Eichberger Martin 85 AUT WeareHANDLER 96 2:34:41,2
24 338 Schmall Martin 82 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 100 2:36:48,4
25 226 Einödmaier Mario 88 AUT Club Tanke 101 2:36:50,7
26 377 Brandstetter Martin 84 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 114 2:49:50,6
27 363 Kiesl Andreas 80 AUT RC Kreuzer 122 2:58:26,0
28 383 Wolf Patrick 87 AUT Pinkafeld 124 3:01:32,8
29 378 Hauser Michael 87 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 128 3:11:22,0
30 295 Riegler Andreas 85 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 136 3:31:05,3

HERREN3
1 205 Schimmel Werner 76 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 5 1:41:07,1
2 234 Glettler Markus 79 AUT RC Tri RUN ATUS WEIZ 6 1:41:23,7
3 278 Neuhart Jörg 78 AUT Skyworkers Sports 13 1:44:42,0
4 209 Deppner Peter 71 AUT SU bikestore.cc - Team 18 1:48:57,9
5 210 Heiling Manfred 71 AUT WSA Greenteam 19 1:49:27,4
6 279 Nowotny Philipp 79 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki 20 1:49:28,0
7 307 Schwarzäugl Michael 70 AUT Team Kotnik 23 1:49:50,9
8 212 Mara Bernd 75 AUT Crazy Cross Biker 25 1:50:08,9
9 646 Zimmermann Herbert 70 AUT Brunn am Gebirge 29 1:58:13,8
10 379 Wagner Rene 77 AUT Wagner Folientechnik 33 1:59:35,7
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11 364 Pernold Josef 71 AUT TGBbau. At BIKETEAM 38 2:00:55,5
12 368 Zillinger Stefan 77 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 40 2:01:12,2
13 392 Luckenberger Ronald 77 AUT RLC Mörbisch 45 2:03:52,4
14 270 Leitgeb Klaus 73 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart 50 2:07:21,2
15 339 Wenzl Ronald 76 AUT RLC Mörbisch 52 2:07:22,9
16 261 Kolb Joachim 77 AUT Crazy Cross Biker 53 2:07:23,4
17 319 Windhaber Martin 73 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart 61 2:11:14,4
18 294 Rehn Gerald 71 AUT Mischendorf 77 2:20:58,0
19 235 Gosch Helmut 70 AUT Pressbaum 80 2:24:10,0
20 343 Luckenberger Gerald 76 AUT Mörbisch Am See 88 2:27:39,9
21 391 Rauchegger Bernd 76 AUT Pernitz 93 2:33:16,0
22 224 Derler Gottfried 72 AUT USV Saifen Boden 97 2:35:53,6
23 347 Smetana Billy 73 AUT Wr.Neustadt 102 2:37:46,4
24 249 Hubinger Roland 73 AUT Radfreunde Eibesthal 104 2:41:18,4
25 241 Hienert Norbert 76 AUT Radfreunde Eibesthal 105 2:41:18,9
26 302 Schmall Dieter 78 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 106 2:41:20,4
27 394 Beißer Markus 74 AUT RC Dreilala Münichsthal 110 2:43:42,4
28 309 Steinrisser Christoph 71 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart 112 2:47:07,2
29 361 Wiehart Markus 74 AUT Hautzendorf 113 2:49:36,7
30 369 Pichlbauer Klaus 79 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 116 2:52:09,5
31 352 Stojic Dalibor 75 AUT Grosshöflein 117 2:54:24,1
32 396 Schütz Christian 74 AUT Wiener Neustadt 120 2:58:09,0
33 353 Botka Igor 79 SVK Ohne 127 3:10:00,6
34 255 Kerschbaumer Gert 75 AUT Grafenbach 131 3:13:26,3
35 269 Lechner Siegfried 77 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 132 3:14:23,4
36 365 Prenner Wolfgang 76 AUT Friedberg 134 3:20:54,6
37 297 Ritzer Georg 78 AUT Pitten 135 3:31:05,1

DNF 317 Waltersdorfer Renè 73 AUT REWA Racing DNF 1:10:21,8

HERREN4
1 308 Steiner Georg 65 AUT RC Raaba 27 1:52:27,2
2 372 Bäumel Franz 69 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 35 2:00:14,7
3 311 Szabados Tamas 63 AUT Disportare 36 2:00:54,1
4 341 Hainfellner Richard 66 AUT WSV Payerbach 43 2:03:01,6
5 232 Gartner Leopold 61 AUT Zweirad Janger 46 2:04:06,0
6 239 Henecker Robert 64 AUT RLC Mörbisch 51 2:07:22,1
7 374 Gratzl Gerald 68 AUT Bikesport RC Kremstal 55 2:08:27,0
8 238 Heiling Hermann 67 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 59 2:10:42,6
9 256 Kindermann Harald 63 AUT Kein Verein 64 2:12:13,5
10 243 Hofbauer Franz 64 AUT Sägewerk Baumgartner 67 2:14:30,3
11 382 Markon Josef 67 AUT SV Btg = SV Edlitz Tomaschberg Grimmenstein 68 2:16:49,2
12 337 Riegler Johann 63 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 69 2:16:52,7
13 217 Bruckmüller Detlef 65 AUT : } 70 2:17:16,9
14 290 Preiss Peter 69 AUT RC Birkfeld 71 2:17:26,6
15 315 Unger Gerhard 67 AUT RLC Mörbisch 74 2:20:20,8
16 220 Bürger Andreas 67 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 78 2:21:00,1
17 334 Lössel Thomas 68 AUT LTbiking 81 2:24:56,9
18 225 Dienbauer Franz 63 AUT Natschbach Loipersbach 86 2:26:29,1
19 367 Stiegler Manfred 67 AUT SU Rad Clup Velocipede 98 2:35:55,5
20 359 Reithmeier Richard 67 AUT URC Pinkafeld 99 2:36:43,3
21 360 Schuh Wolfgang 67 AUT URC Pinkafeld 107 2:42:23,5
22 227 Fassl Roman 69 AUT Baden 108 2:42:46,1
23 281 Öller Christian 69 AUT CA Friends 111 2:45:19,2
24 268 Lahner Johannes 63 AUT Baden 119 2:57:49,9
25 310 Sterrer Franz 62 AUT Naturfreunde Vöcklabruck 123 2:58:59,6
26 299 Sahlender Andreas 62 AUT Wien 133 3:18:16,3

DNF 370 Renz Gerhard 68 AUT Racing Team Kremstal DNF 0:00:06,1

HERREN5
1 251 Jerson Karl 52 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 41 2:01:57,7
2 314 Tritscher Wolfgang 55 AUT Zweirad Janger 47 2:04:52,6
3 253 Jung Patrick 55 GER RV Schifferstadt 94 2:33:29,6
4 384 Winter Karl 58 AUT Nora Racing Team 103 2:38:23,9
5 327 Kolber Josef 59 AUT Rauchenwarther Pedalritter 118 2:56:54,8

DNF 386 Höfler Walter 59 AUT RC Stadt Haag DNF 1:36:13,8
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1 397 Weber Manuel 91 AUT Crazy Crossbike Herren1 1 1:39:35,2
2 336 Rauscher Martin 96 AUT RC ARBÖ Trumau Herren1 2 1:39:52,2
3 202 Theuerweckl Daniel 89 AUT Radwelt MK Factoryracing Herren2 1 1:40:44,7
4 331 Bauer Florian 94 AUT RC Bike Next 125 Hackl Herren1 3 1:40:59,6
5 205 Schimmel Werner 76 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen Herren3 1 1:41:07,1
6 234 Glettler Markus 79 AUT RC Tri RUN ATUS WEIZ Herren3 2 1:41:23,7
7 206 Sölkner Manuel 88 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki Herren2 2 1:42:32,3
8 291 Pross Matteo 96 AUT Zweirad Janger Herren1 4 1:43:20,2
9 390 Brus Alexander 94 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki Herren1 5 1:43:48,2
10 208 Heigl Philipp 93 AUT SU bikestore.cc - Team Herren1 6 1:44:04,8
11 264 Kraft Bernhard 96 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki Herren1 7 1:44:24,2
12 395 Lebenbauer Andreas 89 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg Herren2 3 1:44:41,3
13 278 Neuhart Jörg 78 AUT Skyworkers Sports Herren3 3 1:44:42,0
14 375 Koller Heinz-Peter 80 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld Herren2 4 1:45:00,5
15 233 Geier Stefan 94 AUT Mtb Club Vorau Herren1 8 1:46:33,9
16 344 Riegler Philip 97 AUT Taxi Thalhuber Herren1 9 1:47:12,7
17 381 Keppelmüller Simon 02 AUT Bike Team Kaiser M-Jun. 1 1:47:23,7
18 209 Deppner Peter 71 AUT SU bikestore.cc - Team Herren3 4 1:48:57,9
19 210 Heiling Manfred 71 AUT WSA Greenteam Herren3 5 1:49:27,4
20 279 Nowotny Philipp 79 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki Herren3 6 1:49:28,0
21 324 Enk Daniel 94 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen Herren1 10 1:49:29,2
22 313 Toniolli Markus 01 AUT MTB Club Vorau M-Jun. 2 1:49:46,1
23 307 Schwarzäugl Michael 70 AUT Team Kotnik Herren3 7 1:49:50,9
24 380 Hirtl Markus 96 AUT TUS Radsportcaska Feldbach Herren1 11 1:49:52,8
25 212 Mara Bernd 75 AUT Crazy Cross Biker Herren3 8 1:50:08,9
26 207 Klackl Johann 93 AUT Grafikeria Centurion Racing Powered By Muki Herren1 12 1:51:52,9
27 308 Steiner Georg 65 AUT RC Raaba Herren4 1 1:52:27,2
28 287 Plank Christoph 83 AUT MTB Club Oberwart Herren2 5 1:53:38,8
29 646 Zimmermann Herbert 70 AUT Brunn am Gebirge Herren3 9 1:58:13,8
30 388 Haas Markus 91 AUT Rsg Thermenregion Herren1 13 1:58:37,7
31 204 Bartl Johannes 99 AUT BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz Herren1 14 1:59:00,4
32 345 Roßmann Dominik 91 AUT FC Donald Radsport Herren1 15 1:59:31,4
33 379 Wagner Rene 77 AUT Wagner Folientechnik Herren3 10 1:59:35,7
34 304 Schneidhofer René 83 AUT Kindberg Herren2 6 1:59:45,4
35 372 Bäumel Franz 69 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld Herren4 2 2:00:14,7
36 311 Szabados Tamas 63 AUT Disportare Herren4 3 2:00:54,1
37 385 Leinweber Oliver 02 AUT MTB Team Oki Aza Oberwart M-Jun. 3 2:00:55,1
38 364 Pernold Josef 71 AUT TGBbau. At BIKETEAM Herren3 11 2:00:55,5
39 321 Zingl Christian 89 AUT Waldbach Herren2 7 2:01:00,2
40 368 Zillinger Stefan 77 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg Herren3 12 2:01:12,2
41 251 Jerson Karl 52 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Herren5 1 2:01:57,7
42 332 Kainz Dietmar 85 AUT Crazy Cross Biker Herren2 8 2:02:09,0
43 341 Hainfellner Richard 66 AUT WSV Payerbach Herren4 4 2:03:01,6
44 285 Pernsteiner Stefan 98 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren1 16 2:03:03,9
45 392 Luckenberger Ronald 77 AUT RLC Mörbisch Herren3 13 2:03:52,4
46 232 Gartner Leopold 61 AUT Zweirad Janger Herren4 5 2:04:06,0
47 314 Tritscher Wolfgang 55 AUT Zweirad Janger Herren5 2 2:04:52,6
48 236 Haider Andreas 00 AUT Picher Racing Team Herren1 17 2:05:37,2
49 258 Klinger Manuel 93 AUT Die Lenkerbeißer Herren1 18 2:06:16,9
50 270 Leitgeb Klaus 73 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart Herren3 14 2:07:21,2
51 239 Henecker Robert 64 AUT RLC Mörbisch Herren4 6 2:07:22,1
52 339 Wenzl Ronald 76 AUT RLC Mörbisch Herren3 15 2:07:22,9
53 261 Kolb Joachim 77 AUT Crazy Cross Biker Herren3 16 2:07:23,4
54 280 Ofenböck Markus 98 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren1 19 2:07:24,5
55 374 Gratzl Gerald 68 AUT Bikesport RC Kremstal Herren4 7 2:08:27,0
56 293 Rauscher Mathias 89 AUT Team Gecko Herren2 9 2:09:30,3
57 244 Hofer Christian 88 AUT Fladnitz An Der Teichalm Herren2 10 2:09:30,5
58 335 Pratscher Manuel 88 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren2 11 2:09:46,3
59 238 Heiling Hermann 67 AUT RC ASVÖ Birkfeld Herren4 8 2:10:42,6
60 283 Pasch Michael 80 AUT Wien Herren2 12 2:10:59,4
61 319 Windhaber Martin 73 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart Herren3 17 2:11:14,4
62 219 Burdein Benjamin 83 AUT ATSV Ternitz Herren2 13 2:11:58,5
63 329 Riegler Fabian 97 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren1 20 2:12:08,0
64 256 Kindermann Harald 63 AUT Kein Verein Herren4 9 2:12:13,5
65 240 Herzlinger-Fuchs Florian 85 AUT Seebenstein Herren2 14 2:12:38,3
66 248 Holzer Markus 89 AUT Thomasberg Herren2 15 2:12:39,8
67 243 Hofbauer Franz 64 AUT Sägewerk Baumgartner Herren4 10 2:14:30,3
68 382 Markon Josef 67 AUT SV Btg = SV Edlitz Tomaschberg Grimmenstein Herren4 11 2:16:49,2
69 337 Riegler Johann 63 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren4 12 2:16:52,7
70 217 Bruckmüller Detlef 65 AUT : } Herren4 13 2:17:16,9
71 290 Preiss Peter 69 AUT RC Birkfeld Herren4 14 2:17:26,6
72 276 Milchrahm Stephan 82 AUT MTB Freunde Hochneukirchen Herren2 16 2:18:04,7
73 221 Burgholzer Ulrike 76 AUT Bikesport RC Kremstal Damen2 1 2:18:07,6
74 315 Unger Gerhard 67 AUT RLC Mörbisch Herren4 15 2:20:20,8
75 356 Pieber Martin 92 AUT Racing Team Kremstal Herren1 21 2:20:34,0
76 387 Höfler Thomas 82 AUT RC Stadt Haag Herren2 17 2:20:37,6
77 294 Rehn Gerald 71 AUT Mischendorf Herren3 18 2:20:58,0
78 220 Bürger Andreas 67 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren4 16 2:21:00,1
79 350 Hainfellner Sandra 96 AUT WSV Payerbach Damen1 1 2:21:45,0
80 235 Gosch Helmut 70 AUT Pressbaum Herren3 19 2:24:10,0
81 334 Lössel Thomas 68 AUT LTbiking Herren4 17 2:24:56,9
82 245 Hofer Josef 86 AUT Lipizzanerteam Herren2 18 2:24:59,4
83 340 Wilfling Klaus 91 AUT FC Donald Herren1 22 2:25:33,3
84 201 Mesanagic Hasan 90 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren1 23 2:25:40,7
85 222 Celina Wigele 01 AUT Askö Wollanig W-Jun. 1 2:26:27,2
86 225 Dienbauer Franz 63 AUT Natschbach Loipersbach Herren4 18 2:26:29,1
87 351 Schuster Martin 88 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren2 19 2:27:38,2
88 343 Luckenberger Gerald 76 AUT Mörbisch Am See Herren3 20 2:27:39,9
89 389 Hausmann Peter 81 AUT Gsuf Herren2 20 2:27:47,0
90 284 Pernsteiner Daniel 97 AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag Herren1 24 2:28:36,1
91 376 Harfmann Tobias 88 AUT Neusiedl am See Herren2 21 2:32:23,4
92 348 Thomschitz Andreas 91 AUT Großhöflein Herren1 25 2:32:33,2
93 391 Rauchegger Bernd 76 AUT Pernitz Herren3 21 2:33:16,0
94 253 Jung Patrick 55 GER RV Schifferstadt Herren5 3 2:33:29,6
95 266 Krizan Rudolf 88 AUT Club Tanke Herren2 22 2:34:06,5
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96 203 Eichberger Martin 85 AUT WeareHANDLER Herren2 23 2:34:41,2
97 224 Derler Gottfried 72 AUT USV Saifen Boden Herren3 22 2:35:53,6
98 367 Stiegler Manfred 67 AUT SU Rad Clup Velocipede Herren4 19 2:35:55,5
99 359 Reithmeier Richard 67 AUT URC Pinkafeld Herren4 20 2:36:43,3
100 338 Schmall Martin 82 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Herren2 24 2:36:48,4
101 226 Einödmaier Mario 88 AUT Club Tanke Herren2 25 2:36:50,7
102 347 Smetana Billy 73 AUT Wr.Neustadt Herren3 23 2:37:46,4
103 384 Winter Karl 58 AUT Nora Racing Team Herren5 4 2:38:23,9
104 249 Hubinger Roland 73 AUT Radfreunde Eibesthal Herren3 24 2:41:18,4
105 241 Hienert Norbert 76 AUT Radfreunde Eibesthal Herren3 25 2:41:18,9
106 302 Schmall Dieter 78 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Herren3 26 2:41:20,4
107 360 Schuh Wolfgang 67 AUT URC Pinkafeld Herren4 21 2:42:23,5
108 227 Fassl Roman 69 AUT Baden Herren4 22 2:42:46,1
109 393 Beißer-Körmer Daniela 80 AUT RC Dreilala Münichsthal Damen1 2 2:43:41,1
110 394 Beißer Markus 74 AUT RC Dreilala Münichsthal Herren3 27 2:43:42,4
111 281 Öller Christian 69 AUT CA Friends Herren4 23 2:45:19,2
112 309 Steinrisser Christoph 71 AUT Team Epic Hervis Unterwart Herren3 28 2:47:07,2
113 361 Wiehart Markus 74 AUT Hautzendorf Herren3 29 2:49:36,7
114 377 Brandstetter Martin 84 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren2 26 2:49:50,6
115 246 Hofer Christian 91 AUT MTB Götzendorf Herren1 26 2:50:58,9
116 369 Pichlbauer Klaus 79 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren3 30 2:52:09,5
117 352 Stojic Dalibor 75 AUT Grosshöflein Herren3 31 2:54:24,1
118 327 Kolber Josef 59 AUT Rauchenwarther Pedalritter Herren5 5 2:56:54,8
119 268 Lahner Johannes 63 AUT Baden Herren4 24 2:57:49,9
120 396 Schütz Christian 74 AUT Wiener Neustadt Herren3 32 2:58:09,0
121 371 Dunkler Ulrike 73 AUT Wien Damen2 2 2:58:21,4
122 363 Kiesl Andreas 80 AUT RC Kreuzer Herren2 27 2:58:26,0
123 310 Sterrer Franz 62 AUT Naturfreunde Vöcklabruck Herren4 25 2:58:59,6
124 383 Wolf Patrick 87 AUT Pinkafeld Herren2 28 3:01:32,8
125 262 Kölbl Clemens 92 AUT Die Lenkerbeißer Herren1 27 3:04:37,9
126 271 Lorenschitz Isabella 92 AUT PSV Wien Sektion Triathlon Damen1 3 3:09:58,3
127 353 Botka Igor 79 SVK Ohne Herren3 33 3:10:00,6
128 378 Hauser Michael 87 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren2 29 3:11:22,0
129 231 Gamperl Georg 94 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach Herren1 28 3:12:29,8
130 247 Hofer Daniel 91 AUT MTB Götzendorf Herren1 29 3:12:30,9
131 255 Kerschbaumer Gert 75 AUT Grafenbach Herren3 34 3:13:26,3
132 269 Lechner Siegfried 77 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren3 35 3:14:23,4
133 299 Sahlender Andreas 62 AUT Wien Herren4 26 3:18:16,3
134 365 Prenner Wolfgang 76 AUT Friedberg Herren3 36 3:20:54,6
135 297 Ritzer Georg 78 AUT Pitten Herren3 37 3:31:05,1
136 295 Riegler Andreas 85 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren2 30 3:31:05,3
137 320 Zingl Alexander 93 AUT Schäffern Herren1 30 4:01:52,6
DNF 386 Höfler Walter 59 AUT RC Stadt Haag Herren5 DNF 1:36:13,8
DNF 317 Waltersdorfer Renè 73 AUT REWA Racing Herren3 DNF 1:10:21,8
DNF 370 Renz Gerhard 68 AUT Racing Team Kremstal Herren4 DNF 0:00:06,1
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DAMEN1
1 62 Reichert Alina 96 AUT RC Sport Vollmann 30 2:05:54,3 2:24:53,3 4:30:48,3
2 89 Feix Teresa 91 AUT KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 50 2:18:55,7 2:46:36,7 5:05:35,5

HERREN1
1 1 Zöger Manfred 90 AUT Picher Racing Team 1 1:38:40,0 1:41:34,5 3:20:14,7
2 14 Brandl Alexander 93 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 3 1:42:00,1 1:51:41,6 3:33:42,1
3 103 Brunthaler Christoph 92 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 6 1:43:06,0 1:53:51,5 3:36:57,9
4 84 Hiess Michael 93 AUT BikeManiac 11 1:49:56,2 1:55:19,8 3:45:18,0
5 9 Gamperl Dominik 96 AUT Picher Racing Team 12 1:46:18,3 2:00:01,5 3:46:20,3
6 30 Hartner Dominik 94 AUT Zweirad Janger 13 1:47:32,5 1:59:45,0 3:47:19,5
7 104 Affenzeller Peter 90 AUT OÖNachrichten 33 2:02:10,0 2:32:07,8 4:34:23,6
8 31 Hauser Thomas 96 AUT Pilgersdorf 44 2:11:06,1 2:40:21,0 4:51:31,3
9 47 Lehrner Mathias 97 AUT Horitschon 45 2:16:21,7 2:45:27,4 5:01:54,5
10 72 Veith Lukas 92 AUT Gössendorf 56 2:31:03,0 3:03:47,1 5:34:56,0

DNF 91 List David 93 AUT Kirchberg Am Wechsel DNF 2:34:49,7 2:35:01,7

HERREN2
1 2 Krenn Wolfgang 86 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 2 1:38:48,2 1:45:27,9 3:24:16,5
2 8 Ortner Bernhard 85 AUT Picher Racing Team 9 1:45:46,4 1:55:32,0 3:41:21,3
3 16 Conter Marco 80 ITA Nora Racing Team 14 1:48:40,9 1:59:00,0 3:47:41,6
4 37 Holík Radovan 89 CZE Cyklogat 15 1:49:59,5 2:04:07,2 3:54:09,6
5 65 Seehofer Simon 89 AUT Skyworkers Sports 17 1:54:53,3 2:14:50,8 4:09:45,9
6 106 Berger Jürgen 86 AUT Muddy Team Bikers Neunkirchen 22 2:01:17,9 2:15:50,2 4:17:09,0
7 66 Siegrist Michael 87 SUI St. Pölten 23 2:02:03,8 2:15:05,7 4:17:16,2
8 108 Gschaider Bernhard 83 AUT RC Sparkasse Pernitz 24 2:00:48,1 2:18:15,4 4:19:10,0
9 70 Urban Andreas 82 AUT Racerholix 25 2:02:07,6 2:20:21,9 4:22:30,9
10 56 Pfaffl Stefan 80 AUT RC Sport Vollmann Bikestore Wi 31 2:05:43,2 2:25:04,4 4:30:48,5
11 41 Krasser Alexander 87 AUT Asvö Sradl Eck Fürstenfeld 37 2:04:55,4 2:38:42,9 4:43:40,9
12 19 Dorner Benjamin 88 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 39 2:16:40,9 2:31:59,0 4:48:42,5
13 85 Leitner Gerhard 82 AUT El Brachiale 40 2:09:46,7 2:39:33,9 4:49:30,5
14 80 Schiegl Thomas 86 AUT Kundl 43 2:13:29,4 2:37:45,0 4:51:24,7
15 55 Paulnsteiner Oliver 89 AUT SKV Berufsfeuerwehr Wien 47 2:20:34,0 2:41:58,1 5:02:38,8
16 76 Wolfger Harald 81 AUT Like Dirt Racing 48 2:17:37,5 2:46:23,2 5:04:08,9
17 39 Hutter Andreas 86 AUT Like Dirt Racing 58 2:29:27,2 3:17:06,5 5:46:42,8
18 82 Tschiesche Ulrich 83 AUT Triathlon Stuppach 59 2:36:11,2 3:16:15,4 5:52:37,2
19 107 Schabauer Michael 87 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 60 2:47:03,6 3:16:30,9 6:03:39,1
20 26 Haberl Ulrich 80 AUT Großau 61 2:42:51,8 3:31:23,4 6:14:22,7

HERREN3
1 6 Hausleitner Josef 75 AUT RC Tri RUN ATUS WEIZ 4 1:43:49,7 1:49:54,7 3:33:44,7
2 4 Mayer Martin 77 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 5 1:42:25,1 1:53:56,5 3:36:22,1
3 7 Kittinger Reinhard 77 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 7 1:43:00,5 1:57:07,2 3:40:08,2
4 110 Bäuml Andreas 72 AUT RC Asvö Brikfeld 8 1:46:26,2 1:54:00,3 3:40:26,9
5 88 Schuster Harald 75 AUT AlpinX 10 1:48:43,3 1:55:17,8 3:44:01,5
6 90 Eckerstorfer Thomas 73 AUT Bolt, Rad Und Nabe 20 2:01:19,7 2:15:07,5 4:16:31,9
7 44 Lagler Klaus 73 AUT MTB Hochneukirchen 21 2:01:40,3 2:15:10,2 4:16:52,3
8 63 Reiter Gerald 77 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 26 2:03:40,0 2:20:02,3 4:23:45,6
9 79 Gorkiewicz Stanislaus 77 AUT Kieler RV 27 2:03:30,0 2:21:55,7 4:25:34,8
10 60 Puchegger Christoph 76 AUT Krumbach 28 2:03:41,3 2:24:06,5 4:27:52,4
11 48 Lehrner Roland 71 AUT Horitschon 32 2:06:27,4 2:24:46,4 4:31:19,3
12 93 Rettensteiner Johannes 76 AUT Sportverein Wexler 34 2:06:27,5 2:27:51,4 4:34:26,5
13 71 Urban Wolfgang 74 AUT Racerholix 36 2:10:03,5 2:29:06,4 4:39:15,2
14 21 Eidenberger Gerhard 75 AUT Wire Donkey MTB Team Reichenau 38 2:10:07,0 2:35:14,0 4:45:25,4
15 75 Walcher Reinhard 78 AUT SIM RACING TEAM 46 2:16:09,1 2:45:46,6 5:02:02,3
16 105 Hinterleitner Christoph 70 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 49 2:19:39,3 2:44:48,3 5:04:33,4
17 22 Fülöp Jürgen 75 AUT Bad Tatzmannsdorf 51 2:18:05,8 2:48:14,0 5:06:26,2
18 99 Pölzelbauer Niko 76 AUT Hochneukirchen Gschaidt 52 2:24:09,0 2:44:14,1 5:08:26,6
19 83 Warnstorff Jürgen 71 AUT Triathlon Stuppach 55 2:30:57,2 3:02:02,4 5:33:10,2
20 97 Lugmair Dominik 70 AUT TeamODZ 57 2:37:26,5 2:57:42,6 5:35:19,0

DNF 29 Handler Philipp 79 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen DNF 1:23:20,7
DNF 92 Mayrhofer Johann 73 AUT Picher Racing Team DNF 0:00:03,5

HERREN4
1 74 Wakonig Adolf 63 AUT www.sportgruber.at 16 1:57:22,1 2:10:44,6 4:08:11,1
2 109 Lackner Wolfgang 62 AUT RC Schnecke Asvö Wien 18 2:00:48,9 2:12:20,6 4:13:13,6
3 51 Marchler Alfred 63 AUT Zweirad Janger 19 1:54:03,5 2:19:46,6 4:13:51,0
4 111 Spreitzer Alexander 69 AUT Toms Radhaus 29 2:06:42,4 2:23:08,1 4:29:54,6
5 54 Pammer Kurt 66 AUT Golling An Der Erlauf 35 2:13:33,7 2:23:27,5 4:37:08,9
6 34 Heschl Thomas 69 AUT Ottendorf An Der Rittschein 41 2:16:55,5 2:32:45,6 4:49:47,3
7 78 Fuchs Gerhard 65 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach 42 2:18:16,7 2:32:50,9 4:51:13,7
8 45 Lakner Heinz 59 AUT DOWE SPORTaktiv Team 53 2:26:02,6 2:50:29,8 5:16:40,9
9 59 Preschnofsky Michael 63 AUT Wien 54 2:25:01,9 2:56:46,0 5:21:56,1

DNF 23 Fürst Manfred 56 AUT AS Walpersbach DNF 2:58:11,2 5:16:40,0
DNF 24 Glatz Walter 57 AUT D. Wagram DNF 2:49:50,2 2:49:59,0
DNF 96 Lüstenöder Klaus 55 AUT Weiz DNF 3:10:54,2 3:11:06,1
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Ausdruck: 2019-05-04 16:31:11Wertung: 2019-05-04 16:26:47

Rang Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Altersklasse KRg. Zeit1 Zeit2 Gesamt

1 Zöger Manfred 90 AUT Picher Racing Team Herren1 1 1:38:40,0 1:41:34,5 3:20:14,7
2 Krenn Wolfgang 86 AUT Bike Team Kaiser Herren2 1 1:38:48,2 1:45:27,9 3:24:16,5
3 Brandl Alexander 93 AUT Bike Team Kaiser Herren1 2 1:42:00,1 1:51:41,6 3:33:42,1
4 Hausleitner Josef 75 AUT RC Tri RUN ATUS WEIZ Herren3 1 1:43:49,7 1:49:54,7 3:33:44,7
5 Mayer Martin 77 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau Herren3 2 1:42:25,1 1:53:56,5 3:36:22,1
6 Brunthaler Christoph 92 AUT Bike Team Kaiser Herren1 3 1:43:06,0 1:53:51,5 3:36:57,9
7 Kittinger Reinhard 77 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg Herren3 3 1:43:00,5 1:57:07,2 3:40:08,2
8 Bäuml Andreas 72 AUT RC Asvö Brikfeld Herren3 4 1:46:26,2 1:54:00,3 3:40:26,9
9 Ortner Bernhard 85 AUT Picher Racing Team Herren2 2 1:45:46,4 1:55:32,0 3:41:21,3
10 Schuster Harald 75 AUT AlpinX Herren3 5 1:48:43,3 1:55:17,8 3:44:01,5
11 Hiess Michael 93 AUT BikeManiac Herren1 4 1:49:56,2 1:55:19,8 3:45:18,0
12 Gamperl Dominik 96 AUT Picher Racing Team Herren1 5 1:46:18,3 2:00:01,5 3:46:20,3
13 Hartner Dominik 94 AUT Zweirad Janger Herren1 6 1:47:32,5 1:59:45,0 3:47:19,5
14 Conter Marco 80 ITA Nora Racing Team Herren2 3 1:48:40,9 1:59:00,0 3:47:41,6
15 Holík Radovan 89 CZE Cyklogat Herren2 4 1:49:59,5 2:04:07,2 3:54:09,6
16 Wakonig Adolf 63 AUT www.sportgruber.at Herren4 1 1:57:22,1 2:10:44,6 4:08:11,1
17 Seehofer Simon 89 AUT Skyworkers Sports Herren2 5 1:54:53,3 2:14:50,8 4:09:45,9
18 Lackner Wolfgang 62 AUT RC Schnecke Asvö Wien Herren4 2 2:00:48,9 2:12:20,6 4:13:13,6
19 Marchler Alfred 63 AUT Zweirad Janger Herren4 3 1:54:03,5 2:19:46,6 4:13:51,0
20 Eckerstorfer Thomas 73 AUT Bolt, Rad Und Nabe Herren3 6 2:01:19,7 2:15:07,5 4:16:31,9
21 Lagler Klaus 73 AUT MTB Hochneukirchen Herren3 7 2:01:40,3 2:15:10,2 4:16:52,3
22 Berger Jürgen 86 AUT Muddy Team Bikers Neunkirchen Herren2 6 2:01:17,9 2:15:50,2 4:17:09,0
23 Siegrist Michael 87 SUI St. Pölten Herren2 7 2:02:03,8 2:15:05,7 4:17:16,2
24 Gschaider Bernhard 83 AUT RC Sparkasse Pernitz Herren2 8 2:00:48,1 2:18:15,4 4:19:10,0
25 Urban Andreas 82 AUT Racerholix Herren2 9 2:02:07,6 2:20:21,9 4:22:30,9
26 Reiter Gerald 77 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Herren3 8 2:03:40,0 2:20:02,3 4:23:45,6
27 Gorkiewicz Stanislaus 77 AUT Kieler RV Herren3 9 2:03:30,0 2:21:55,7 4:25:34,8
28 Puchegger Christoph 76 AUT Krumbach Herren3 10 2:03:41,3 2:24:06,5 4:27:52,4
29 Spreitzer Alexander 69 AUT Toms Radhaus Herren4 4 2:06:42,4 2:23:08,1 4:29:54,6
30 Reichert Alina 96 AUT RC Sport Vollmann Damen1 1 2:05:54,3 2:24:53,3 4:30:48,3
31 Pfaffl Stefan 80 AUT RC Sport Vollmann Bikestore Wi Herren2 10 2:05:43,2 2:25:04,4 4:30:48,5
32 Lehrner Roland 71 AUT Horitschon Herren3 11 2:06:27,4 2:24:46,4 4:31:19,3
33 Affenzeller Peter 90 AUT OÖNachrichten Herren1 7 2:02:10,0 2:32:07,8 4:34:23,6
34 Rettensteiner Johannes 76 AUT Sportverein Wexler Herren3 12 2:06:27,5 2:27:51,4 4:34:26,5
35 Pammer Kurt 66 AUT Golling An Der Erlauf Herren4 5 2:13:33,7 2:23:27,5 4:37:08,9
36 Urban Wolfgang 74 AUT Racerholix Herren3 13 2:10:03,5 2:29:06,4 4:39:15,2
37 Krasser Alexander 87 AUT Asvö Sradl Eck Fürstenfeld Herren2 11 2:04:55,4 2:38:42,9 4:43:40,9
38 Eidenberger Gerhard 75 AUT Wire Donkey MTB Team Reichenau Herren3 14 2:10:07,0 2:35:14,0 4:45:25,4
39 Dorner Benjamin 88 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren2 12 2:16:40,9 2:31:59,0 4:48:42,5
40 Leitner Gerhard 82 AUT El Brachiale Herren2 13 2:09:46,7 2:39:33,9 4:49:30,5
41 Heschl Thomas 69 AUT Ottendorf An Der Rittschein Herren4 6 2:16:55,5 2:32:45,6 4:49:47,3
42 Fuchs Gerhard 65 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren4 7 2:18:16,7 2:32:50,9 4:51:13,7
43 Schiegl Thomas 86 AUT Kundl Herren2 14 2:13:29,4 2:37:45,0 4:51:24,7
44 Hauser Thomas 96 AUT Pilgersdorf Herren1 8 2:11:06,1 2:40:21,0 4:51:31,3
45 Lehrner Mathias 97 AUT Horitschon Herren1 9 2:16:21,7 2:45:27,4 5:01:54,5
46 Walcher Reinhard 78 AUT SIM RACING TEAM Herren3 15 2:16:09,1 2:45:46,6 5:02:02,3
47 Paulnsteiner Oliver 89 AUT SKV Berufsfeuerwehr Wien Herren2 15 2:20:34,0 2:41:58,1 5:02:38,8
48 Wolfger Harald 81 AUT Like Dirt Racing Herren2 16 2:17:37,5 2:46:23,2 5:04:08,9
49 Hinterleitner Christoph 70 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren3 16 2:19:39,3 2:44:48,3 5:04:33,4
50 Feix Teresa 91 AUT KTM Rad.Sport.Szene Damen1 2 2:18:55,7 2:46:36,7 5:05:35,5
51 Fülöp Jürgen 75 AUT Bad Tatzmannsdorf Herren3 17 2:18:05,8 2:48:14,0 5:06:26,2
52 Pölzelbauer Niko 76 AUT Hochneukirchen Gschaidt Herren3 18 2:24:09,0 2:44:14,1 5:08:26,6
53 Lakner Heinz 59 AUT DOWE SPORTaktiv Team Herren4 8 2:26:02,6 2:50:29,8 5:16:40,9
54 Preschnofsky Michael 63 AUT Wien Herren4 9 2:25:01,9 2:56:46,0 5:21:56,1
55 Warnstorff Jürgen 71 AUT Triathlon Stuppach Herren3 19 2:30:57,2 3:02:02,4 5:33:10,2
56 Veith Lukas 92 AUT Gössendorf Herren1 10 2:31:03,0 3:03:47,1 5:34:56,0
57 Lugmair Dominik 70 AUT TeamODZ Herren3 20 2:37:26,5 2:57:42,6 5:35:19,0
58 Hutter Andreas 86 AUT Like Dirt Racing Herren2 17 2:29:27,2 3:17:06,5 5:46:42,8
59 Tschiesche Ulrich 83 AUT Triathlon Stuppach Herren2 18 2:36:11,2 3:16:15,4 5:52:37,2
60 Schabauer Michael 87 AUT Bike The Bugles Krumbach Herren2 19 2:47:03,6 3:16:30,9 6:03:39,1
61 Haberl Ulrich 80 AUT Großau Herren2 20 2:42:51,8 3:31:23,4 6:14:22,7

DNF Fürst Manfred 56 AUT AS Walpersbach Herren4 DNF 2:58:11,2 5:16:40,0
DNF List David 93 AUT Kirchberg Am Wechsel Herren1 DNF 2:34:49,7 2:35:01,7
DNF Glatz Walter 57 AUT D. Wagram Herren4 DNF 2:49:50,2 2:49:59,0
DNF Lüstenöder Klaus 55 AUT Weiz Herren4 DNF 3:10:54,2 3:11:06,1
DNF Handler Philipp 79 AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen Herren3 DNF 1:23:20,7
DNF Mayrhofer Johann 73 AUT Picher Racing Team Herren3 DNF 0:00:03,5
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Ausdruck: 2019-05-04 16:03:57Wertung: 2019-05-04 15:59:59

Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. Zeit

W-U17
1 643 Reithmeier Rebekka 04 AUT URC Pinkafeld 31 1:36:22

M-U17
1 650 Lepka Filip 03 AUT Elevensportware 1 0:57:03
2 649 Schmolz Simon 04 AUT Union Hinterbruhl 3 1:03:36
3 614 Klösterer Clemens 03 AUT Kirchschlag 4 1:07:26
4 644 Zillinger Rafael 04 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg 12 1:17:59
5 640 Fenz Nico 04 AUT Lanzenkirchen 22 1:28:05
6 652 Schwarz Johannes 04 AUT Edlitz 38 1:46:20

FRAUEN
1 615 Lagler Kerstin 80 AUT WeareHANDLER 14 1:19:00
2 622 Schara Anna 95 AUT Markt Piesting 20 1:27:00
3 637 Fülöp Karina 80 AUT Up And Down 28 1:34:15
4 605 Barbara Riegler 89 AUT WeareHANDLER 30 1:35:32
5 642 Reithmeier Claudia 70 AUT URC Pinkafeld 34 1:39:23
6 620 Rauscher Katharina 91 AUT Aspang 35 1:39:49

DNF 621 Rosner Sandra 95 AUT WeareHANDLER DNF 0:00:14

MÄNNER
1 630 Stamcar Thomas 82 AUT Kronstorf 2 0:59:20
2 600 Fuchs Christoph 85 AUT Bike The Bugles MTB Club Krumbach 5 1:09:26
3 655 Szabo Johann 58 AUT MTB Team Oki Aza Oberwart 6 1:10:35
4 619 Pernsteiner Gerald 96 AUT Msc Kirchschlag 7 1:11:19
5 633 Jägerhofer Lukas 81 AUT MedAustron 8 1:12:50
6 648 Schmolz Leopold 02 AUT Union Hinterbruhl 9 1:13:07
7 653 Gamperl Ernst 66 AUT Aspang 10 1:16:24
8 647 Schmolz Leopold 69 AUT Union Hingterbruhl 11 1:16:39
9 613 Johann Wigele 71 AUT Askö Wollanig 13 1:18:46
10 641 Pernsteiner Harald 72 AUT Krumbach 15 1:19:02
11 638 Thurner Dominik 89 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 16 1:22:24
12 607 Bürger Christoph 94 AUT Aspang 17 1:23:22
13 628 Grosinger Christoph 85 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 18 1:23:36
14 639 Spitzer Wolfgang 86 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach 19 1:24:23
15 632 Beraus Franz 68 AUT Krumbach 21 1:28:02
16 609 Grundtner Johannes 74 AUT SU ETG 23 1:28:09
17 611 Heissenberger Markus 88 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach 24 1:31:04
18 608 Bürger Michael 91 AUT Aspang 25 1:31:42
19 656 Danter Richard 74 AUT Aspang 26 1:32:35
20 629 Ribarich Herbert 64 AUT SPORTUNION Hinterbrühl 27 1:32:59
21 627 Weber-Struger Harry 78 AUT VIPE 29 1:35:01
22 626 Vokoun Thomas 84 AUT Motorhetz Crew 32 1:38:11
23 618 Osorio-Moreno Jhonnatan 81 COL MedAustron 33 1:39:05
24 634 Kastner Michael 84 AUT Grimmenstein 36 1:40:04
25 635 Schuch Markus 80 AUT Hochneukirchen 37 1:40:53
26 651 Schwarz-Christian 82 AUT Edlitz 39 1:46:20
27 623 Schönauer Thomas 75 AUT Motorhetz Crew 40 1:47:10
28 624 Schuch Volker 78 AUT Aschau 41 1:47:27
29 612 Jany Karl 56 AUT SKV Deutsch Kaltenbrunn 42 1:49:14
30 625 Stepanov Boris 89 AUT Motorhetz Crew 43 1:50:16
31 610 Heiling Peter 78 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 44 1:50:21
32 666 Serrelhuber Herbert 72 AUT Erlach 45 3:46:38

DNF 654 Schopper Lukas 82 AUT Hollabrunn DNF 0:00:00
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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Altersklasse KRg. Zeit

1 650 Lepka Filip 03 AUT Elevensportware M-U17 1 0:57:03
2 630 Stamcar Thomas 82 AUT Kronstorf Männer 1 0:59:20
3 649 Schmolz Simon 04 AUT Union Hinterbruhl M-U17 2 1:03:36
4 614 Klösterer Clemens 03 AUT Kirchschlag M-U17 3 1:07:26
5 600 Fuchs Christoph 85 AUT Bike The Bugles MTB Club Krumbach Männer 2 1:09:26
6 655 Szabo Johann 58 AUT MTB Team Oki Aza Oberwart Männer 3 1:10:35
7 619 Pernsteiner Gerald 96 AUT Msc Kirchschlag Männer 4 1:11:19
8 633 Jägerhofer Lukas 81 AUT MedAustron Männer 5 1:12:50
9 648 Schmolz Leopold 02 AUT Union Hinterbruhl Männer 6 1:13:07
10 653 Gamperl Ernst 66 AUT Aspang Männer 7 1:16:24
11 647 Schmolz Leopold 69 AUT Union Hingterbruhl Männer 8 1:16:39
12 644 Zillinger Rafael 04 AUT TSV Bike Total Hartberg M-U17 4 1:17:59
13 613 Johann Wigele 71 AUT Askö Wollanig Männer 9 1:18:46
14 615 Lagler Kerstin 80 AUT WeareHANDLER Frauen 1 1:19:00
15 641 Pernsteiner Harald 72 AUT Krumbach Männer 10 1:19:02
16 638 Thurner Dominik 89 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Männer 11 1:22:24
17 607 Bürger Christoph 94 AUT Aspang Männer 12 1:23:22
18 628 Grosinger Christoph 85 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Männer 13 1:23:36
19 639 Spitzer Wolfgang 86 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach Männer 14 1:24:23
20 622 Schara Anna 95 AUT Markt Piesting Frauen 2 1:27:00
21 632 Beraus Franz 68 AUT Krumbach Männer 15 1:28:02
22 640 Fenz Nico 04 AUT Lanzenkirchen M-U17 5 1:28:05
23 609 Grundtner Johannes 74 AUT SU ETG Männer 16 1:28:09
24 611 Heissenberger Markus 88 AUT Mobilitätscenter Krumbach Männer 17 1:31:04
25 608 Bürger Michael 91 AUT Aspang Männer 18 1:31:42
26 656 Danter Richard 74 AUT Aspang Männer 19 1:32:35
27 629 Ribarich Herbert 64 AUT SPORTUNION Hinterbrühl Männer 20 1:32:59
28 637 Fülöp Karina 80 AUT Up And Down Frauen 3 1:34:15
29 627 Weber-Struger Harry 78 AUT VIPE Männer 21 1:35:01
30 605 Barbara Riegler 89 AUT WeareHANDLER Frauen 4 1:35:32
31 643 Reithmeier Rebekka 04 AUT URC Pinkafeld W-U17 1 1:36:22
32 626 Vokoun Thomas 84 AUT Motorhetz Crew Männer 22 1:38:11
33 618 Osorio-Moreno Jhonnatan 81 COL MedAustron Männer 23 1:39:05
34 642 Reithmeier Claudia 70 AUT URC Pinkafeld Frauen 5 1:39:23
35 620 Rauscher Katharina 91 AUT Aspang Frauen 6 1:39:49
36 634 Kastner Michael 84 AUT Grimmenstein Männer 24 1:40:04
37 635 Schuch Markus 80 AUT Hochneukirchen Männer 25 1:40:53
38 652 Schwarz Johannes 04 AUT Edlitz M-U17 6 1:46:20
39 651 Schwarz-Christian 82 AUT Edlitz Männer 26 1:46:20
40 623 Schönauer Thomas 75 AUT Motorhetz Crew Männer 27 1:47:10
41 624 Schuch Volker 78 AUT Aschau Männer 28 1:47:27
42 612 Jany Karl 56 AUT SKV Deutsch Kaltenbrunn Männer 29 1:49:14
43 625 Stepanov Boris 89 AUT Motorhetz Crew Männer 30 1:50:16
44 610 Heiling Peter 78 AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus Männer 31 1:50:21
45 666 Serrelhuber Herbert 72 AUT Erlach Männer 32 3:46:38

DNF 654 Schopper Lukas 82 AUT Hollabrunn Männer DNF 0:00:00
DNF 621 Rosner Sandra 95 AUT WeareHANDLER Frauen DNF 0:00:14
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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. Rd1 Rd2 Gesamt

W-ELITE/U23
1 62 Reichert Alina 96 AUT RC Sport Vollmann 6 2:05:54,3 2:24:53,3 4:30:48,3

M-ELITE/U23
1 1 Zöger Manfred 90 AUT Picher Racing Team 1 1:38:40,0 1:41:34,5 3:20:14,7
2 9 Gamperl Dominik 96 AUT Picher Racing Team 3 1:46:18,3 2:00:01,5 3:46:20,3

M-MASTER1
1 8 Ortner Bernhard 85 AUT Picher Racing Team 2 1:45:46,4 1:55:32,0 3:41:21,3

M-MASTER2
1 44 Lagler Klaus 73 AUT MTB Hochneukirchen 4 2:01:40,3 2:15:10,2 4:16:52,3
2 60 Puchegger Christoph 76 AUT Krumbach 5 2:03:41,3 2:24:06,5 4:27:52,4
3 22 Fülöp Jürgen 75 AUT Bad Tatzmannsdorf 7 2:18:05,8 2:48:14,0 5:06:26,2
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